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PERMANENT / TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES 
BY SEX

81,9%90,6%

permanent
temporary

9,4% 18,1%

DURATION 
OF UNEMPLOYMENT

12 
months
or more56,3%

14,6%

29,1%

Less than 
6 months

6-11 months

92,1%

84,9%

7,9%

15,1%

FULL / PART TIME EMPLOYMENT BY SEX

part timefull time

males

females

EMPLOYMENT BY NATIONALITY

Cypriots
Foreigners

20,7%

79,3%

UNEMPLOYED BY TYPE 
OF WORK THEY SEEK

As self-employed: 2,3%

As employees 
in full-time job only: 35,7%
in part-time job only: 6,6%
in full-time or part-time job: 55,4%

UNEMPLOYMENT 2019 
Unemployment rates by age to the labour force 
of the same age group

15+ 15-24

8,0%6,3%

14,3%
19,3%

males females

EMPLOYMENT 2019 
Employment rates to population of the same age group

81,7%

30,4%

72,0%

70,1%

34,1%

50,7%

20-64

15-24

55-64

Age group Total

75,7%

32,4%

61,1%

Source: Labour Force Survey - Main Results, 201927 February 2020
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